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5-Ton Portable Air Conditioner

Indoor/Outdoor Cooling

The CT-MACS5 portable air conditioner was designed and developed specifically for the Climate
Control rental/temporary industry. The unit is indoor/outdoor rated and features a 2-speed fan with
2000 cfm (H) at 1.3” static on evaporator. For ducting, the built in collars make for easy attachment
while utilizing standard duct sizes of 2 x 14” (Evap) and 1 x 16” (Cond).

When it comes to mobility, the CT-MACS5 incudes HD swivel castors and fork pockets, while its compact
size and 32” width, will fit through most standard doorways. The unit features a high lift, integrated
condensate pump and for electrical hookup, the Cam Loc connections with optional daisy chain
capability make for a quick easy setup.

Portable Cooling Solutions

www.Clima-Temp.com
844-349-5665
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Cooling Capacity Btu/hr @ 95° / 60% RH

Dimensions
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Specifications

Electrical
Specifications
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Features

Operating Range: Evaporator Min-Max F°

Width (Inches)
Depth (Inches)
Height (Inches)
Weight (Pounds)

Evaporator Supply (1) / Return (1)
Condenser Exhaust (1)
Total Max Ducting

Power Supply (Volts)

Current Consumption (Amps)
Fuse/Breaker Size (Amps)
CamLoc¢ Connections 4/0

8 Speed

Evaporator Air Flow (CFM) High/Low
Condenser Air Flow (CFM)

Static Pressure High Fan

Static Pressure Low Fan

Compressor Type
Refrigerant Type

Built in Plug N Play Pump w/ 17’ lift
Manual gravity drain w/built in P-Trap

Compressor Overcurrent Protection
Fan Motor Protection

Anti-Freeze Thermostat

Digital Controller Display
Automatic Restart

Built In Safety Switch for Condensate Pump

Built In P-Trap

Fork Pockets

Outdoor Rated

4/0 Cam Loc Daisy Chain Connections
Heavy Duty Locking Castors

CT-MACS5 1/0 Portable Air Conditioner

60,000
64°-113°

32
87
B52.7
670

14~
16~
100’

230V/860Hz
38.6

60

Yes

2000/1361
35385
1.3"Pa,
2.6"Pa

Rotary
R-410A

(Primary)
(Secondary)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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