



Indoor/Outdoor Cooling

The CT-MAC5 portable air conditioner was designed and developed specifically for the Climate Control rental/temporary industry. The unit is indoor/outdoor rated and features a 2-speed fan with 2000 cfm (H) at 1.3" static on evaporator. For ducting, the built in collars make for easy attachment while utilizing standard duct sizes of 2×14 " (Evap) and 1×16 " (Cond).

When it comes to mobility, the CT-MAC5 incudes HD swivel castors and fork pockets, while its compact size and 32" width, will fit through most standard doorways. The unit features a high lift, integrated condensate pump and for electrical hookup, the Cam Loc connections with optional daisy chain capability make for a quick easy setup.

Portable Cooling Solutions www.Clima-Temp.com 844-349-5665





CT-MAC5 I/O Portable Air Conditioner (5ton)

Cooling Capacity	Btu/hr @ 95° / 60% RH Operating Range: Evaporator Min-Max F°	60,000 64°-113°
Dimensions	Width (Inches) Depth (Inches) Height (Inches) Weight (Pounds)	32 57 52.7 670
Duct Specifications	Evaporator Supply (1) / Return (1) Condenser Exhaust (1) Total Max Ducting	14" 16" 100'
Electrical Specifications	Power Supply (Volts) Current Consumption (Amps) Fuse/Breaker Size (Amps) CamLoc Connections 4/0	230V/60Hz 38.6 60 Yes
Fan	2 Speed Evaporator Air Flow (CFM) High/Low Condenser Air Flow (CFM) Static Pressure High Fan Static Pressure Low Fan	2000/1361 3535 1.3"Pa 2.6"Pa
Compressor	Compressor Type Refrigerant Type	Rotary R-410A
Condensate Removal	Built in Plug N Play Pump w/17' lift Manual gravity drain w/built in P-Trap	(Primary) (Secondary)
Features	Compressor Overcurrent Protection Fan Motor Protection Anti-Freeze Thermostat Digital Controller Display Automatic Restart Built In Safety Switch for Condensate Pump Built In P-Trap Fork Pockets Outdoor Rated 4/0 Cam Loc Daisy Chain Connections Heavy Duty Locking Castors	Yes



